
VacSwim
Enrolments now open! 
Places are limited, so get in early.

Keep your kids safe and strong!  
Enrol now for the school holidays.

education.wa.edu.au/vacswim

https://www.education.wa.edu.au/vacswim?utm_medium=flyer&utm_source=qr&utm_campaign=vacswim23&utm_content=aboriginal
http://education.wa.edu.au/vacswim


VacSwim
Enrolments now open! 
Places are limited, so get in early.

Check the website for locations.
education.wa.edu.au/vacswim

 Program  Dates 
Enrolments 
close Price

October  
8 day program

Wednesday 27 Sep to 
Friday 6 Oct 2023

Thursday  
17 Aug 2023

Child $32*

Family $85.50*

October  
5 day program

Monday 2 Oct to 
Friday 6 Oct 2023

Thursday  
17 Aug 2023

Child $16.50*

Family $43.50*

Country  
early start  
7 day program

Saturday 16 Dec to  
Friday 22 Dec 2023
(incl. Sat 16 and Sun 17 Dec 2023)

Thursday  
12 Oct 2023

Child $32*

Family $85.50*

January  
8 day program

Wednesday 3 Jan to  
Friday 12 Jan 2024

Thursday  
26 Oct 2023

Child $32*

Family $85.50*

January  
5 day program

Monday 8 Jan to  
Friday 12 Jan 2024

Thursday  
26 Oct 2023

Child $16.50*

Family $43.50*

January  
9 day program

Monday 15 Jan to  
Thursday 25 Jan 2024

Thursday  
26 Oct 2023

Child $32*

Family $85.50*

*Concessions available. Does not include pool entry. Information on the website 
is available in languages other than English. If you require an Interpreter or need 
assistance in completing enrolment forms, please telephone VacSwim 9402 6412.
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